Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/7/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100307000858 Mar 07, 2010 12:17 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL100307000859 Mar 07, 2010 12:23 AM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 51390 Willis
LBL100307000860 Mar 07, 2010 01:02 AM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL100307000861 Mar 07, 2010 01:58 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Vb Plaza
LBL100307000862 Mar 07, 2010 02:11 AM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 53 Loza Ln
LBL100307000863 Mar 07, 2010 07:02 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL100307000864 Mar 07, 2010 09:48 AM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100307000865 Mar 07, 2010 12:01 PM BL01 822 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL100307000866 Mar 07, 2010 12:44 PM BL01 822 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 120 Church St
LBL100307000867 Mar 07, 2010 01:15 PM BL01 822 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 120 Church St
LBL100307000868 Mar 07, 2010 04:41 PM BL01 826 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 525 E Huron River Dr
LBL100307000869 Mar 07, 2010 09:12 PM BL01 826 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 291 Henry St
LBL100307000870 Mar 07, 2010 09:37 PM BL01 827 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 91 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL100307000871 Mar 07, 2010 10:04 PM BL01 827 L3545 Serve Warrant/
Incident Address: 169 2nd St
LBL100307000872 Mar 07, 2010 10:45 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Beckley & S I94 Service Dr
LBL100307000873 Mar 07, 2010 11:59 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL100308000874 Mar 08, 2010 12:30 AM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 380 N Liberty St
LBL100308000875 Mar 08, 2010 01:35 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100308000876 Mar 08, 2010 02:07 AM BL01 827 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100308000877 Mar 08, 2010 09:20 AM 824 1399 Felony Assault
Incident Address: South Middle School
LBL100308000878 Mar 08, 2010 10:15 AM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 49 N Biggs Ave
LBL100308000879 Mar 08, 2010 11:20 AM BL01 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 416 Sumpter Rd
LBL100308000880 Mar 08, 2010 12:47 PM 805 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Holiday West
Page 1 of 53/15/2010 11:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/7/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100308000881 Mar 08, 2010 12:59 PM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100308000882 Mar 08, 2010 03:13 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100308000883 Mar 08, 2010 03:36 PM 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Marathon
LBL100308000884 Mar 08, 2010 04:21 PM BL01 823 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 3rd St&main St
LBL100308000885 Mar 08, 2010 05:53 PM BL01 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 70 Carmell St
LBL100308000886 Mar 08, 2010 07:38 PM BL01 823 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 73 Carmell St
LBL100308000887 Mar 08, 2010 08:29 PM BL01 824 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&belle Villa Blvd
LBL100309000888 Mar 09, 2010 06:44 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Angola St&e Huron River Dr
LBL100309000889 Mar 09, 2010 11:49 AM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 500 N Liberty St
LBL100309000890 Mar 09, 2010 01:41 PM BL01 801 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL100309000891 Mar 09, 2010 01:52 PM BL01 801 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 91 Potter Dr
LBL100309000892 Mar 09, 2010 04:31 PM BL01 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 50 Carmell St
LBL100309000893 Mar 09, 2010 04:45 PM BL01 801 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100309000894 Mar 09, 2010 05:15 PM BL01 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100309000895 Mar 09, 2010 05:24 PM L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Frosty Boy
LBL100309000896 Mar 09, 2010 05:55 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 330 E Huron River Dr
LBL100309000897 Mar 09, 2010 07:00 PM BL01 823 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 118 Clarence St
LBL100309000898 Mar 09, 2010 09:01 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL100310000899 Mar 10, 2010 12:43 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL100310000900 Mar 10, 2010 01:33 AM BL01 827 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL100310000901 Mar 10, 2010 01:54 AM BL01 827 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL100310000902 Mar 10, 2010 07:09 AM BL01 825 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100310000903 Mar 10, 2010 07:10 AM BL01 825 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
Page 2 of 53/15/2010 11:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/7/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100310000904 Mar 10, 2010 09:52 AM BL01 822 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 100 Church St
LBL100310000905 Mar 10, 2010 11:42 AM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL100310000906 Mar 10, 2010 12:09 PM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 91 Potter Dr
LBL100310000907 Mar 10, 2010 12:17 PM BL01 801 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100310000908 Mar 10, 2010 01:48 PM 822 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: Paulas Home Cooking
LBL100310000909 Mar 10, 2010 03:20 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 142 South St
LBL100310000910 Mar 10, 2010 03:49 PM BL01 826 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 416 W Columbia Ave
LBL100310000911 Mar 10, 2010 06:31 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 134 Wexford Ave
LBL100310000912 Mar 10, 2010 07:16 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL100310000913 Mar 10, 2010 07:27 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&2nd St
LBL100310000914 Mar 10, 2010 07:37 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100310000915 Mar 10, 2010 08:03 PM BL01 826 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100310000916 Mar 10, 2010 08:04 PM BL01 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100310000917 Mar 10, 2010 09:51 PM BL01 823 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 304 Oxford Ct
LBL100311000918 Mar 11, 2010 12:09 AM BL01 827 C3336 Motorist Assis
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100311000919 Mar 11, 2010 12:28 AM 825 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: 600 Sumpter
LBL100311000920 Mar 11, 2010 12:54 AM BL01 825 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL100311000921 Mar 11, 2010 01:15 AM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100311000922 Mar 11, 2010 06:43 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk Rd
LBL100311000923 Mar 11, 2010 06:52 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL100311000924 Mar 11, 2010 08:52 AM C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia/high
LBL100311000925 Mar 11, 2010 09:11 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edison Ave&high St
LBL100311000926 Mar 11, 2010 10:47 AM 822 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler
Page 3 of 53/15/2010 11:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/7/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100311000927 Mar 11, 2010 10:50 AM BL01 822 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 201 3rd St
LBL100311000928 Mar 11, 2010 12:25 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edison Ave&high St
LBL100311000929 Mar 11, 2010 12:44 PM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: City Parking Lot
LBL100311000930 Mar 11, 2010 12:57 PM 801 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 603 Belle Villa
LBL100311000931 Mar 11, 2010 01:01 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100311000932 Mar 11, 2010 01:21 PM BL01 801 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 460 W Columbia Ave
LBL100311000933 Mar 11, 2010 03:06 PM BL01 824 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 45201 Owen St
LBL100311000934 Mar 11, 2010 04:45 PM 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Belle Villa
LBL100311000935 Mar 11, 2010 05:11 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100311000936 Mar 11, 2010 06:40 PM BL01 826 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 573 Main St
LBL100311000937 Mar 11, 2010 07:54 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 167 Main St
LBL100311000938 Mar 11, 2010 09:18 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100311000939 Mar 11, 2010 09:25 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 100 Church St
LBL100312000940 Mar 12, 2010 01:49 AM 827 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: S Liberty & Savage
LBL100312000941 Mar 12, 2010 03:09 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/ssd
LBL100312000942 Mar 12, 2010 03:44 AM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 50521 W Huron River Dr
LBL100312000943 Mar 12, 2010 04:24 AM BL01 827 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100312000944 Mar 12, 2010 06:50 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL100312000945 Mar 12, 2010 07:01 AM BL01 825 C3999 Holdup Alarm
Incident Address: 883 Sumpter Rd
LBL100312000946 Mar 12, 2010 07:29 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100312000947 Mar 12, 2010 10:59 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 789 Sumpter Rd
LBL100312000948 Mar 12, 2010 12:33 PM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 73 Carmell St
LBL100312000949 Mar 12, 2010 12:35 PM 738 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Belleville Mcdonald
Page 4 of 53/15/2010 11:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/7/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100312000950 Mar 12, 2010 01:19 PM C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 100 Sumpter
LBL100312000951 Mar 12, 2010 01:20 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 100 South
LBL100312000952 Mar 12, 2010 01:43 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100312000953 Mar 12, 2010 03:21 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL100312000954 Mar 12, 2010 04:09 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Oxford Ct&victorian Ln
LBL100312000955 Mar 12, 2010 04:34 PM 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: Chase Bank
LBL100312000956 Mar 12, 2010 05:22 PM 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
LBL100312000957 Mar 12, 2010 05:35 PM 823 L3588 Prisoner Trans
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler
LBL100312000958 Mar 12, 2010 06:51 PM BL01 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 261 N Liberty St
LBL100312000959 Mar 12, 2010 07:32 PM BL01 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100312000960 Mar 12, 2010 07:34 PM BL01 826 2411 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&astor
LBL100312000961 Mar 12, 2010 07:34 PM BL01 823 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100312000963 Mar 12, 2010 08:21 PM BL01 823 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 4 Capistrano Ct
LBL100312000964 Mar 12, 2010 08:25 PM BL01 826 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 460 W Columbia Ave
LBL100312000965 Mar 12, 2010 09:14 PM BL01 823 C3250 Mental
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100313000966 Mar 13, 2010 01:07 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk Rd
LBL100313000967 Mar 13, 2010 02:28 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&sumpter
LBL100313000968 Mar 13, 2010 02:29 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL100313000969 Mar 13, 2010 06:39 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL100313000970 Mar 13, 2010 07:38 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 144 Carmell St
LBL100313000971 Mar 13, 2010 07:32 PM BL01 826 L3590 Prisoner Check
Incident Address: 6 Main St
Total: 113
Page 5 of 53/15/2010 11:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
From: 3/7/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 13/15/2010 11:08 CAD-090 Event Log.rep